Date
6/1
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/9
6/9
6/9
6/13
6/13
6/13
6/13
6/16

AON-

West Valley Borton
Sunnyside

East Valley Devilettes
Sunnyside Christian

Team vs
W Valley Bor
D V Devil
White Swan
Zillah
Sunnyside

E V Devilet
W Valley Bor
E V Reil

E V Devilette
Sunnyside
Selah

White Swan
White Swan
Selah
Sunnyside
W Valley Bor
Sside Christ

Team
31
47
28
38
66
42
39
47
32
42
54
27
44
32
41
45
35
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Win Loss

7 0

7 1

7 1

4 4
Site Time
Sunnyside 26
Selah 22
E Valley Riel 24
Naches 12
Sside Christia 21
White Swan 20
Selah 22
Naches 3
SS Christian 22
E V Reil 10
Zillah 27
Naches 10
Zillah 9
E V Reil 30
E V Deevilette 24
Sside Christi 25
Zillah 20

Date
6/16
6/16
6/20
6/20
6/20
6/20
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/27
6/27
6/27
6/27
6/28
6/29
6/29
6/29
6/29

Win
5 Selah 3
6 White Swan 3
7 East Valley Riel 3
8 Zillah 1
9 Naches 0
Team vs Team Site
Sunnyside 44 Naches
Selah 52 White Swan
Selah Nache DAL
Sunnyside 43 Zillah
E V Reil35 Sside Christian
E V Devile 32 E V Borton
E V Devile 51 Zillah
WYV Borton 59 Naches
Sside Chri 36 White Swan
Sunnyside 49 Selah
Sunnyside 41 White Swan
Sside Chri 41 Naches
WYV Borton 48 Zillah
E V Devile 27 E V Reil
WYV Borton 27 E V Reil
WYV Borton 41 White Swan
E V Devil 48 Naches
E V Reil 31 Zillah 25
Sside Chris 31 Selah




